

For Immediate Press Release

Contact: Armando Dulzaides (PiratePower)

Phone : 844-WEPIRATE Email : info@wepirate.com

## Pirate Coin <sup>®</sup> & {Pirate Power LLC} Pledge Carbon Neutrality by 2022

(MIAMI, FLORIDA, July 22, 2019), Today Pirate Coin® LLC and {Pirate Power LLC}, have pledge to produce and manage all the energy needs, not only Pirate Coin LLC, but of a number of partners that share the same vision of Carbon Neutrality. {Pirate Power LLC} will develop, manage and grow a renewable energy grid in south Florida, to provide our group with 100% clean renewable power by 2022. Stay tuned for new developments on Pirate Power LLC.

Pirate Coin <sup>®</sup> (wepirate.com) is a BlockChain business providing the development of new and exciting applications, geared to service a wide spectrum of industry requirements, with a focus on business migration to decentralized technologies.

{Pirate Power LLC} (wepiratepower.com) implements and manages several areas of renewable energy, based around solar, wind and biogas production. Combining power redundancy, while reducing the overall carbon footprint.

If you would like more information about this press release, please call Armando Dulzaides at 844-WEPIRATE, or email: info@wepirate.com